07/05/2019

CAIXA

Extrato por periodo

Cliente: CIDADE VICENTINA FRED OZANAM
Conta: 1452 /003 / 00000380-3

Data: 07/05/2019 - 10:14

Més: Abril/2019

Periodo: 1 - 30

Extrato
Data Mov. Nr. Doc. Historico

000000 SALDO ANTERIOR
04/04/2019 157794 CRED TEV
04/04/2019 000054 TAR CADAST
05/04/2019 134468 ENVIO TED
05/04/2019 134468 DOC/TED INTERNET
30/04/2019 018823 CRED TEV

SAC CAIXA: 0800 726 0101

Pessoas com deficiéncia auditiva: 0800 726 2492
Ouvidoria: 0800 725 7474

Help Desk CAIXA: 0800 726 0104

https://internetbanking.caixa.gov.br/SIIBC/imprime_ext_periodo.processa?hdnDatalnicio=01/04/2019&hdnDataFinal=30/04/2019

InteRn-et----Ba.nking---CalXA

Valor

0,00
23.189,41 C
36,50 D
23.143,41 D
9,50 D

29.592,46 C

Saldo

0,00
23.189,41 C
23.152,91 C
9,50 C

0,00 C

29.592,46 C
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